186 S. Hillerest Drive
Wooster, Oh 44691
(330) 264-5122

QUARTERLY ISSUES AND PROGRAMS

\
THE FOLLOWING LIST DETAILS WHAT GROUPS AND/OR INDIVIDUALS

APPEARED FOR INTERVIEWS FOR OUR “BEHIND THFE, SCENES” SHOW.
“BEHIND THE SCENES” IS A SHORT INTERVIEW FORUM THAT RUNS ON
SUNDAY MORNINGS ON WQKT 104.5 FM AND WKVX AM 960. THIS SEGMENT
IS RESERVED FOR NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS AND THOSE GROUPS
THAT HAVE ISSUES/TOPICS RELATED TO THE LOCAL AREA. THIS LIST
CONTAINS THE PARTICULAR ORGANIZATION, THE DATE AND LENGTH OF

THE INTERVIEW, AND PERSON INVOLVED.




Behind the Scenes: Sunday morning at 7:05am on WQKT & WKVX
1st quarter shows for 2024

1/7/24 No interview
1/14/24  Frank Becker and John Yost OSU Ext. Office

8:28

1/21/24
8:35

1/28/24
5:38

2/4/24

2/11/24
7:57

2/18/24
8:22

2/25/24

3/3/24
8:52

3/10/24

3/17/24
9:47

3/24/24
7:57

3/31/24
7:57

Kayle Kox

John Yost

No interview

John Yost

Kayle Kox

No interview

John Yost

No interview

Kayle Kox

John Yost

John Yost

United Way Wayne/Holmes

OSU Ext. Office

OSU Ext. Office

United Way Wayne/Holmes

OSU Ext. Office

United Way Wayne/Holmes

OSU Ext. Office

OSU Ext. Office



Federal Communication Commission Form

Community Leader’s Views On Area Problems

WOKT/WKVX
P.0.Box 39
Wooster, OH 44691
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What (in your opinion) are some of the Problems, Needs and Interests of our
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Community and how may they be improved?’
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Fedeyra] Communication Commission Form

Community Leader’s Views On Area Problems

WORT/ WKWK
P.0.Box39
Wooster, OH 44691
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Federal Communication Commission Form

Community Leader’s Views On Area Problems

WOKT/WRVX

P.O.Box 39
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What (in your opmlon) are some of the Problems, Needs and Interests of our

Community and how may they be improved?
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Reviewed By: ' Date: // 2.5 /24



Federa] Communication Commission Form

Community Leader’s Views On Area Problems

WOKT/WKVX

P.0. Box 39
Wooster, OH 44691
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What (in your opmlon) are some of the Problems, Needs and Interests of our

Community and how may they be improved?
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Fedeya] Communication Commission Form

Community Teader’s Views On Area Problems

WORT/ WEVY
P.O.Box 39 :
Wo oster, OH 44691
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Federal Communication Commission Form

Community Leader’s Views On Area Problems

WOKT/WEVX
P.O.Box 39
Wooster, OH 44691
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Federal Communication Commission Form

Community Leader’s Views Op Area Problems

WORT/ WEVX
P.O. Box 39
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Federal Communication Commission Form

Community Leader’s Views On Area Problems

WORT/WEVX
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What (in your oplmon) are some of the Problems, Needs and Interests of our

Community and how may they be improved?
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Federal Communication Commission Form

Community Leader’s Views On Area Problems

WQKT/WEVX

P.O.Box 39 -
Wooster, OH 44691 / /
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What (in your oplmon) are some of the Problems, Needs and Interests of our

Community and how may they be i Improved?
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