

186 S. Hillcrest Drive Wooster, Oh 44691 (330) 264-5122

QUARTERLY ISSUES AND PROGRAMS

THE FOLLOWING LIST DETAILS WHAT GROUPS AND/OR INDIVÍDUALS APPEARED FOR INTERVIEWS FOR OUR "BEHIND THE SCENES" SHOW.

"BEHIND THE SCENES" IS A SHORT INTERVIEW FORUM THAT RUNS ON SUNDAY MORNINGS ON WQKT 104.5 FM AND WKVX AM 960. THIS SEGMENT IS RESERVED FOR NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS AND THOSE GROUPS THAT HAVE ISSUES/TOPICS RELATED TO THE LOCAL AREA. THIS LIST CONTAINS THE PARTICULAR ORGANIZATION, THE DATE AND LENGTH OF THE INTERVIEW, AND PERSON INVOLVED.

Behind the Scenes: Sunday morning at 7:05am on WQKT &WKVX 1st quarter shows for 2024

1/7/24	No interview	
1/14/24 8:28	Frank Becker and John Yos	t OSU Ext. Office
1/21/24 8:35	Kayle Kox	United Way Wayne/Holmes
1/28/24 5:38	John Yost	OSU Ext. Office
2/4/24	No interview	
2/11/24 7:57	John Yost	OSU Ext. Office
2/18/24 8:22	Kayle Kox	United Way Wayne/Holmes
2/25/24	No interview	
3/3/24 8:52	John Yost	OSU Ext. Office
3/10/24	No interview	
3/17/24 9:47	Kayle Kox	United Way Wayne/Holmes
3/24/24 7:57	John Yost	OSU Ext. Office
3/31/24 7:57	John Yost	OSU Ext. Office

Community Leader's Views On Area Problems

WQKT/WKVX

P.O. Box 39 Wooster, OH 44691

OF WASNE COUNTY

Name and Address: John 7057 Organization(s) or Group(s) Represented. OSU EXT. OFFICE What (in your opinion) are some of the Problems, Needs and Interests of our Community and how may they be improved?_____ COVERING KIATHE COUNTY'S AGRICULTURAL

Name of Interviewer: RON HAMILION Position: ANLIOUNICEK Reviewed By:

Community Leader's Views On Area Problems

MOKL/MKAX

P.O. Box 39 Wooster, OH 44691

Wooster, OH- 44691
Name and Address: Cambun Scala Tax, United Way Katie Koglman
Organization(s) or Group(s) Represented: Line ted Wall
What (in your opinion) are some of the Problems, Needs and Interests of our Community and how may they be improved? United Ways . Missiphis to mobilize community. Illsburges to improve the liver of Diorde in our Community with force Marchanters, Shelter education, work force Developement after School.
Name of Interviewer: Ron Hamilton Position: ANNOUNCER Reviewed By: Date: 1/21/24

Community Leader's Views On Area Problems

WQKT/WKVX

P.O. Box 39 Wooster, OH 44691

Name and Address: DOHN TOST. Organization(s) or Group(s) Represented. O3d EXT. oFFicE OF WASNE COUNTY: What (in your opinion) are some of the Problems, Needs and Interests of our Community and how may they be improved?_____ CONERING KIASHE COMNTY'S AGRICULTURAL Name of Interviewer: RON HAMILION Position: ANLIOUNICEK Reviewed By:__

Community Leader's Views On Area Problems

WQKT/WKYX

P.O. Box 39 Wooster, OH 44691

2/10/24

Name and Address: JOHN 7057
Organization(s) or Group(s) Represented: OBU EXT. OFFICE OF WASNE COUNTY
What (in your opinion) are some of the Problems, Needs and Interests of our Community and how may they be improved?
COVERING KIATHE COUNTY'S AGRICULTURAL
Name of Interviewer: Row HAMILION Position: ANLIONAICER Reviewed By: Date: 2 (11/24)

Community Leader's Views On Area Problems

MOKL/MKAX

P.O. Box 39 Wooster, OH 44691

	74091
	Date: 2/18/24
Name and Address: Cambun Scala.	
Vivalloutar	Chr. Mutea Way
- Datie Kos me	Wh U
<i>O</i> *	
Organization(s) or Group(s) Represented:	
() = storb(p) trebleseuted: [V	hited Waly
	0
What (in your opinion) are some of the Probler	
Community and have the state of the Problem	ns, Needs and Interests of our
Community and how may they be improved?	United Ways
Mission is to mobiliz	e Compain de
Illsburges to involone	the same
Destroy	The CIVER Of
Drome in bur Pommi	initize with
THOUSE THOUSE THE PARTY OF THE	
	to college of the
CALOR	1 THE SCHOOL IN
t.	
Name of Interviewer: Ron Hamilton	
Reviewed By:	Position: ANNOUNCER Date: 2/18/24
The state of the s	Date: 2/18/24
and the second of the second o	

Community Leader's Views On Area Problems

WQKT/WKVX

P.O. Box 39 Wooster, OH 44691

3/3/24

Name and Address: John Fost
Organization(s) or Group(s) Represented. O3d EXT. OFFICE OF KIRSHE COUNTY
What (in your opinion) are some of the Problems, Needs and Interests of our Community and how may they be improved?
COVERING KIATHE COUNTY'S AGRICULTURAL
Name of Interviewer: RON HAMILION Position: ANGIOUNICER Reviewed By: Date: 3/3/2//

Federal Communication Commission Form Community Leader's Views On Area Problems

WQKT/WKVX P.O. Box 39

P.O. Box 39 Wooster, OH 44691

Name and Address: (Organization(s) or Group(s) Represented: What (in your opinion) are some of the Problems, Needs and Interests of our Community and how may they be improved? United Wais to mobilis Name of Interviewer: Kon Hamilton Position: ANNOUNC Reviewed By:

Community Leader's Views On Area Problems

WQKT/WKVX

P.O. Box 39 Wooster, OH 44691

3/24/24

Name and Address: JOHN FOST.
Organization(s) or Group(s) Represented: OSU EXT. OFFICE OF WASNE COUNTS
What (in your opinion) are some of the Problems, Needs and Interests of our Community and how may they be improved?
CONERING KIASHE COUNTY'S AGRICULTURA
Name of Interviewer: RON HANILION Position: ANNOUNCER Reviewed By: Date: 3/24/24

Community Leader's Views On Area Problems

WQKT/WKVX

P.O. Box 39 Wooster, OH 44691

3/31/24

Name and Address: JOHN 7057				
Organization(s) or Group(s) Represented. OSU EXT. OFFICE OF WASNE COUNTY				
What (in your opinion) are some of the Problems, Needs and Interests of our				
Community and how may they be improved?				
COVERING KIATHE COUNTY'S AGRICULTURAL				
Name of Interviewer: RON HAMILION Position: ANHOUNICER Reviewed By: Date: 3/3//24				